Artworks by Kensuke Shimizu, exhibited at the solo exhibition of Kensuke Shimizu, at the Galerie Satellite, Paris, from May 18 to May 31 in 2019



Kensuke Shimizu exposition

Galerie SATELLITE, Paris



Kensuke SHIMIZU

Kensuke Shimizu standing next to his artworks at this exhibition

Vernissage samedi 18 mai à partir de 17h Exposition jusqu'au 31 mai 2019

Galerie SATELLITE 7 rue François de Neufchâteau 75011 Paris Tél 01 43 79 80 20 Métro Voltaire ou Charonne Du lundi au samedi de 13h à 19h

Artworks by Kensuke Shimizu, exhibited at this exhibition, held at the Galerie Satellite, Paris.

Website of Kensuke Shimizu: https://www.kensuke-shimizu-art.com

Email: <u>kenshi@utu.fi</u> / <u>kensu77taide@hotmail.com</u>